
 
 

 

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

(CIN No.U40109MH2005SGC153646) 

The Superintending Engineer, EHV O&M Circle, Pune 

Admn. Bldg., Block No.404, Third Floor, Rasta Peth, Pune-411011. 

Phone No: - 020-26050286 (P)           020-26131729 (O) 

FAX NO.   020-26132342   E-Mail:-sepune404@mahatransco.in 
 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from registered contractors/suppliers on SRM E-Tendering website 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.infor following works under EHV O&M Circle,Pune. 
 

Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & opening of Tender 

Tender No. SE/EHV O&M/CIRCLE/PUNE/T/T- 14  /2017-18 

Work of Implementation of the scheme for remote 

substation Monitoring & control (RSMC) System 

for 100KV Andralake SS remote control from 100 

kV Talegaon SS & 132KV Pimpalgaon SS remote 

control from 220KV Kathapur SS under EHVO&M 

Circle,Pune .   

Download of Tender document date From 

21.02.2018  to 07.03.2018 __________ 

Upto 13.30 Hrs. 

 RFX NO:-7000007814 

Estimated Cost                          

(Rs.) 

EMD                     

(Rs.) 

Tender Fee 

(Rs.) 

Closing                  

Date 

Technical Bid 

opening Date 

Commercial 

Bid opening 

Date 

Rs.22,72,680/-

(including GST) 
22,726/- 

500/- + 6% 

VAT = Rs. 

530/- 

07.03.2018 

13.30 Hrs. 

 

07.03.2018 

15:00 Hrs 

 ( probable) 

13.03.2018 

16:00Hrs 

 ( probable) 
 

Contact Person :          The Executive Engineer (Admin), mob no. 7030964400,  

  The Dy. Executive Engineer (O), Mob No.  7447440201.                                                                                                                                        

For further details visit out website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

Note: 1. All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on   SRM E-Tendering  

             portal. ( https://srmetender.mahatransco.in )        

 2. GST will be applicable                                                                                                                
                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                     Sd/- 

 
                                                                                            Superintending Engineer, 
          EHV O & M Circle, Pune 
 
         . 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

